
Current members of the Data Management Integration Team are shown below. Membership in this
non-voting body is informal and is open to NOAA employees and contractors. To be added to the mailing
list, contact noaa.tpio.dma at noaa . gov.

DMIT E-mail List

E-Mail NOAA Line Office or other organization
adam.steckel@noaa.gov NESDIS

axel.graumann@noaa.gov NESDIS

Chris.MacDermaid@noaa.gov NESDIS

Derrick.Snowden@noaa.gov NOS

Eric.A.Kihn@noaa.gov NESDIS

Freud.Park@noaa.gov NESDIS

Gary.Knebel@noaa.gov NESDIS

Glenn.Rutledge@noaa.gov NESDIS

Jon.Burroughs@noaa.gov NESDIS

Julie.Bosch@noaa.gov NESDIS

Kenneth.Casey@noaa.gov NESDIS

Lewis.Mcculloch@noaa.gov NESDIS

Martin.Yapur@noaa.gov NESDIS

matthew.austin@noaa.gov NESDIS

mike.grogan@noaa.gov NESDIS

Peter.L.Grimm@noaa.gov NESDIS

Scott.Cross@noaa.gov NESDIS

stephen.a.delgreco@noaa.gov NESDIS

Steven.Anthony@noaa.gov NESDIS

Susan.Starke@noaa.gov NESDIS

Ted.Habermann@noaa.gov NESDIS

Thomas.Ryan@noaa.gov NESDIS

Upendra.Dadi@noaa.gov NESDIS

Richard.Kang@noaa.gov NMFS

Roy.Mendelssohn@noaa.gov NMFS

Tina.Chang@noaa.gov NMFS

andrea.hardy@noaa.gov NOS

Anne.Ball@noaa.gov NOS

Dave.Stein@noaa.gov NOS

Jeff.deLaBeaujardiere@noaa.gov (Chair) NESDIS

Steve.Matula@noaa.gov NOS

Steven.Rutz@noaa.gov NOS

Tony.Lavoi@noaa.gov NOS

Deirdre.R.Jones@noaa.gov NWS

Harry.Tabak@noaa.gov NWS

James.Calkins@noaa.gov NWS
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Jason.Tuell@noaa.gov NWS

jordan.alpert@noaa.gov NWS

Joseph.Facundo@noaa.gov NWS

Kevin.Kern@noaa.gov NWS

Khalid.Alvi@noaa.gov NWS

Landry.Bernard@noaa.gov NWS

Ronla.Henry@noaa.gov NWS

Darien.L.Davis@noaa.gov OAR

Jeremy.Malczyk@noaa.gov OAR

kevin.m.o'brien@noaa.gov OAR

Mark.W.Govett@noaa.gov OAR

Steven.C.Hankin@noaa.gov OAR

David.Layton@noaa.gov SO/CIO

Sarah.Brabson@noaa.gov SO/CIO

Cindy.Diehl@noaa.gov SO/CIO

russ@unidata.ucar.edu UNIDATA

rsignell@usgs.gov USGS
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